92 04.10
Vacuum Cups PFOG
PFOG Grooved
Vacuum Cups
Features
• Vacuum Grooves On Underside
Increases Holding Area

C F
E
B
H
D
A
C F
E
B
H
D
A
Dimensions
Model ØA ØB ØC ØD E F H
Number
PFOG-20-* 20 4,6 11 15 10 1,5 4,5
PFOG-25-* 25 6 11 16 14 1,1 7
PFOG-30-* 30 6 11 14 12 1,3 7
PFOG-35-* 35 6 11 21 12 1,6 7
PFOG-40-* 40 6 11 24 14 2,8 7
Millimeter
* Cup Material
Lifting Force @ 60% [N] Cup Radius
Model Cup Diameter Area Volume [V] Deflection [S] R